CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8514
Contract Name: Julia Street & Julia Court Resurfacing
Contractor: Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $519,117.75

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
070 e e erork Value | Contract | ype | yge [ see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr»:::/led
nad &a\ln&i an, 1. dopna i+ Il é} 445|0 |0 |O |[®YONONA | @ | @
760 |[iy} ) (! apey’ L 3500 00|¥|mvoOvowm | 0] &
e dsit kg " T € Wed o [0 [ [mvovow (O] &
e | J " Tolololovonrow o] O
OO0 [O ({OYONONA 0 n
O 00 |OvOnO~a | O O
O 0O (0 |OvO~nO~a | O [
O 0O (0O|OvO~nONa | O O
O/0|0|OvONONa | O] O
O|0|0|OvOnONa | O] O
O|0|0|OvOnNONa | O] O
O|0|0|OvONONa | O] O
OO0 |OvO~NONa | O O
Total #J( S;up o4

Date Submitted: Signed: &

FOR CITY USE ONLY

g Approved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part

(;I/ '—lf % of contractis subcontracted

Date: é//b/? ° Signed: J/‘///é
%)ber’t F. Ply(ps, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor YWt W 129 %é/@
Project EngineerManager

Construction Engineer - _ CZ) f_l/'lC‘ .
Construction Office Fie PM Comatrcccron
CUMT Lolaswr, W Convsntrildrn




